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RECEITA PREVID. DESPESAS RESULTADO SALDO
PREVID. PREVID. FINANCEIRO

EXERCíCIO DO EXERCíCIO
Valor Valor Valor (d)=("d" exerc.
(a) (b) (c) = (a-b) Anterior) + (c)

2013 5.282.594,60
2015 2.636.000,00 300.000,00 2.336.000,00 7.618.594,60
2016 2.880.000,00 290.000,00 2.590.000,00· 10.208.594,60
2017 3.142.000,00 291.000,00 2.851.000,00 13.059.594,60
2018 3.421.000,00 281.000,00 3.140.000,00 16.199.594,60
2019 3.720.000,00 282.000,00 3.438.000,00 19.637.594,60
2020 4.038.000,00 272.000,00 3.766.000,00 23.403.594,60
2021 4.378.000,00 395.000,00 3.983.000,00 27.386.594,60
2022 4.996.000,00 581.000,00 4.415.000,00 31.801.594,60
2023 5.292.000,00 810.000,00 4.482.000,00 36.283.594,60
2024 5.591.000,00 1.006.000,00 4.585.000,00 40.868.594,60
2025 5.897.000,00 1.207.000,00 4.690.000,00 45.558.594,60
2026 6.209.000,00 1.404.000,00 4.805.000,00 50.363.594,60
2027 6.529.000,00 1.799.000,00 4.730.000,00 55.093.594,60
2028 6.845.000,00 2.348.000,00 4.497.000,00 59.590.594,60
2029 7.146.000,00 2.961.000,00 4.185.000,00 63.775.594,60
2030 7.430.000,00 3. 146.0crO,00 4.284.000,00 68.059.594,60
2031 7.720.000,00 3.542.000,00 4.178.000,00 72.237.594,60
2032 8.003.000,00 4.095.000,00 3.908.000,00 76.145.594,60
2033 8.271.000,00 4.550.000,00 3.721.000,00 79.866.594,60
2034 8.528.000,00 5.129.000,00 3.399.000,00 83.265.594,60
2035 8.766.000,00 5.510.000,00 3.256.000,00 86.521.594,60
2036 8.996.000,00 5.941.000,00 3.055.000,00 89.576.594,60
2037 9.214.000,00 6.448.000,00 2.766.000,00 92.342.594,60
2038 9.415.000,00 6.881.000,00 2.534.000,00 94.876.594,60
2039 9.602.000,00 6.955.000,00 2.647.000,00 97.523.594,60
2040 9.797.000,00 7.073.000,00 2.724.000,00 100.247.594,60
2041 9.997.000,00 7.159.000,00 2.838.000,00 103.085.594,60
2042 10.203.000,00 7.535.000,00 2.668.000,00 105.753.594,60
2043 10.400.000,00 7.843.000,00 2.557.000,00 108.310.594,60
2044 10.591.000,00 8.217.000,00 2.374.000,00 110.684.594,60
2045 10.771.000,00 8.202.000,00 2.569.000,00 113.253.594,60
2046 10.963.000,00 8.327.000,00 2.636.000,00 115.889.594,60
2047 11.159.000,00 8.455.000,00 2.704.000,00 118.593.594,60
2048 11.360.000,00 8.671.000,00 2.689.000,00 121.282.594,60
2049 10.044.000,00 8.671.000,00 1.373.000,00 122.655.594,60
2050 10.151.000,00 8.734.000,00 1.417.000,00 124.072.594,60
2051 10.260.000,00 8.781.000,00 1.479.000,00 125.551.594,60
2052 10.374.000,00 8.828.000,00 1.546.000,00 127.097.594,60
2053 10.492.000,00 8.846.000,00 1.646.000,00 128.743.594,60
2054 10.616.000,00 8.967.000,00 1.649.000,00 130.392.594,60
2055 10.740.000,00 9.105.000,00 1.635.000,00 132.027.594,60
2056 10.864.000,00 9.222.000,00 1.642.000,00 133.669.594,60
2057 10.989.000,00 9.340.000,00 1.649.000,00 135.318.594,60
2058 11.114.000,00 9.483.000,00 1.631.000,00 136.949.594,60
2059 11.239.000,00 9.604.000,00 1.635.000,00 138.584.594,60
2060 11.363.000,00 9.727.000,00 1.636.000,00 140.220.594,60
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2061 11.489.000,00 9.827.000,00 1.662.000,00 141.882.594,60
2062 11.616.000,00 9.952.000,00 1.664.000,00 143.546.594,60
2063 11.743.000,00 10.079.000,00 1.664.000,00 145.210.594,60
2064 11.871.000,00 10.182.000,00 1.689.000,00 146.899.594,60
2065 12.001.000,00 10.312.000,00 1.689.000,00 148.588.594,60
2066 12.131.000,00 10.417.000,00 1.714.000,00 150.302.594,60
2067 12.262.000,00 10.523.000,00 1.739.000,00 152.041.594,60
2068 12.396.000,00 10.631.000,00 1.765.000,00 153.806.594,60
2069 12.531.000,00 10.739.000,00 1.792.000,00 155.598.594,60
2070 12.668.000,00 10.849.000,00 1.819.000,00 157.417.594,60
2071 12.808.000,00 10.960.000,00 1.848.000,00 159.265.594,60
2072 12.949.000,00 11.071.000,00 1.878.000,00 161.143.594,60
2073 13.092.000,00 11.184.000,00 1.908.000,00 163.051.594,60
2074 13.237.000,00 11.269.000,00 1.968.000,00 165.019.594,60
2075 13.387.000,00 11.385.000,00 2.002.000,00 167.021.594,60
2076 13.538.000,00 11.472.000,00 2.066.000,00 169.087.594,60
2077 13.694.000,00 11.589.00'0,00 2.105.000,00 171.192.594,60
2078 13.853.000,00 11.678.000,00 2.175.000,00 173.367.594,60
2079 14.015.000,00 11.797.000,00 2.218.000,00 175.585.594,60
2080 14.181.000,00 11.887.000,00 2.294.000,00 177 .879.594,60
2081 14.352.000,00 11.978.000,00 2.374.000,00 180.253.594,60
2082 14.528.000,00 12.070.000,00 2.458.000,00 182.711.594,60
2083 14.709.000,00 12.161.000,00 2.548.000,00 185.259.594,60
2084 14.896.000,00 12.255.000,00 2.641.000,00 187.900.594,60
2085 15.089.000,00 12.347.000,00 2.742.000,00 190.642.594,60
2086 15.289.000,00 12.442.000,00 2.847.000,00 193.489.594,60
2087 15.495.000,00 12.536.000,00 2.959.000,00 196.448.594,60
2088 15.708.000,00 12.631.000,00 3.077.000,00 199.525.594,60
2089 16.650.000,00 13.389.000,00 3.261.000,00 202.786.594,60

Notas:
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